
1 1.3 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 13.7 147 85.7 7.2

7" 7"

1
A320

2
A320

1
A321

3
A320

4
A320

1
A300

MAIN LEVEL
100'-0"

SECOND LEVEL
110'-1 7/8"

THIRD LEVEL
119'-11 3/4"

T.O. RIDGE
141'-9"

B.O. TRUSS
128'-0 7/8"

13
'-8

 1
/8

"

42
'-3

"

AB
O

VE
 G

RA
DE

3a

10

9

5c

15

13

5a

4 TYP.63a 96

2a

5a

5b

5a

103a

9

4 TYP.

3b

9

2b

1

2a

9

2b

2b

3a

10

9

5c

15

13

5a

4
TYP.

6 3a9 6

2a

5a

5b

5a

10 3a

9

4

3b

14

2b

15 15

TYP.

3a

5c
21

13

5a

5b

5a

13

TYP. TYP.

TYP.TYP.

16

2a

1
12

AAAA

AA

A

A A A

A A

A A

A

A

A
A

A

A

A

A

A A

A

A A

A

A A

A

A A

A

A

A

A

A

11

1

24
'-1

"

14
'-2

 1
/4

"

3'-
11

 1
/2

"

9'-
9"

14
'-2

 1
/4

"

1919

21

21212119
19

12
5

5a

5a

5b

A

A

AA C C C
C

C C

C C C C

BB

B B
B B B

B
B

B
B

B

C C

C

B B

BB

C

C

C

1'-2"1'-2"

4'-
0"

8'-
1 

1/
8"

9'-
9 

7/
8"

10
'-1

 7
/8

"

21
7"7"

21
21

11.32345691011121313.714 78 5.77.2

MAIN LEVEL
100'-0"

SECOND LEVEL
110'-1 7/8"

THIRD LEVEL
119'-11 3/4"

T.O. RIDGE
141'-9"

B.O. TRUSS
128'-0 7/8"

13
'-8

 1
/8

"

42
'-3

"

AB
O

VE
 G

RA
DE

1
A320

2
A320

1
A300

3a

9
5a

6

2b 2a

63a

2a
1

3a

9

5a

6

2b2a

6 3a

2a1

3a4
TYP.

4
TYP.

5a

5a

5b

5b 5a

4
TYP.

3a 9 9

9

3a10
TYP.

5a

5b

5a

5a

3a 10 3a 9

9

5a

TYP.
6 63a

2b

7

2a

8

8

A

A

A A

A

A

A

A

A A

A

A A

A

A A

A

A A

A A

A

AA A

A

A A

A

A

16

14
'-2

 1
/4

"

9'-
9"

3'-
11

 1
/2

"

14
'-2

 1
/4

"

21

21

19

21

21

C CB

B

BB
B

B B

B

BB B

BB

B B

B
B

BC

A

B

B B

B

B
C

C C

C

C

C C

C

C

5c

5a

5b 2&3
A331

9'-
9 

7/
8"

10
'-1

 7
/8

"

17

8'-
1 

1/
8"

19

6

DATE: DESCRIPTION

SHEET #

510 South 600 East
Salt Lake City, Utah 84102

P: 801.355.6868
F: 801.355.6880

THE
RICHARDSON

DESIGN
PARTNERSHIP,

 L.L.C.

PR
O

JE
C

T 
#

17
-2

10
.0

1

PROJECT:

M
Y 

PL
A

C
E 

EX
TE

N
D

ED
 S

TA
Y

3 
ST

O
RY

 6
4 

UN
IT

PL
A

IN
FI

EL
D

, I
N

TH
E 

G
RA

PH
IC

 M
A

TE
RI

A
L 

A
N

D
 D

ES
IG

N
 O

N
 T

HI
S 

SH
EE

T 
A

RE
 IN

ST
RU

M
EN

TS
 O

F
SE

RV
IC

E 
A

N
D

 R
EM

A
IN

 A
T 

A
LL

 T
IM

ES
 T

HE
 P

RO
PE

RT
Y 

O
F 

TH
E 

RI
C

HA
RD

SO
N

D
ES

IG
N

 P
A

RT
N

ER
SH

IP
, L

.L
.C

.  
RE

PR
O

D
UC

TIO
N

 O
R 

RE
US

E 
O

F 
TH

E 
M

A
TE

RI
A

L
A

N
D

 D
ES

IG
N

 C
O

N
TA

IN
ED

 H
ER

EI
N

 IS
 P

RO
HI

BI
TE

D
 W

ITH
O

UT
 T

HE
 W

RI
TT

EN
C

O
N

SE
N

T 
O

F 
TH

E 
RI

C
HA

RD
SO

N
 D

ES
IG

N
 P

A
RT

N
ER

SH
IP

, L
.L

.C
. ©

 2
01

8
TH

E 
RI

C
HA

RS
O

N
 D

ES
IG

N
 P

A
RT

N
ER

SH
IP

, L
.L

.C
. A

LL
 R

IG
HT

S 
RE

SE
RV

ED
.

A2
00

EX
TE

RIO
R

EL
EV

AT
IO

NS
 - U

RB
AN

02/20/18 MY PLACE REVIEW

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

FRONT ELEVATION
2

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

BACK ELEVATION
1

COLOR LEGEND

MANUF:  JAMES HARDIE
COLOR:  COUNTRYLANE RED

A

B MANUF:  JAMES HARDIE
COLOR:  BOOTHBAY BLUE

C MANUF:  JAMES HARDIE
COLOR:  NAVAJO BEIGE

MATERIAL LEGEND

RIDGE VENT.

ASPHALT SHINGLES.
SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

SINGLE-PLY ROOF MEMBRANE.
SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

ADHERED STONE VENEER "A".
SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

ADHERED STONE VENEER "B".
SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

HEATING/COOLING UNIT. VERIFY ROUGH OPENING
W/ MANUFACTURER.

CEMENT BOARD SIDING W/ 4" EXPOSURE.
SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

CEMENT BOARD SIDING W/ 8" EXPOSURE.
SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

CEMENT BOARD SIDING W/ 14" EXPOSURE.
SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

GUTTER AND DOWNSPOUTS, SIZE, AND LOCATION
TO BE DETERMINED BY RUN-OFF CALCULATIONS AND
SHOP DRAWINGS. VERIFY DOWNSPOUT DISCHARGE
W/ G.C. TO PREVENT WATER FLOWING ACROSS
LANDSCAPING OR OVER SIDEWALKS. WHEN
REQUIRED. ROUTE DOWNSPOUTS TO STORM SEWER.
SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS.

EXTERIOR LIGHTING. SEE DETAIL 10/A331.

SIDING BAND AT MATERIAL CHANGE AND WINDOW
TRIM COLOR. TO MATCH "NAVAJO BEIGE".

STONE CAP. COLOR TO MATCH STONE LINTEL.
PROVIDE METAL FLASHING. PAINT TO MATCH STONE
LINTEL. TO RUN BEHIND SIDING AND OVER STONE
CAP.

STONE DECORATIVE LINTEL (10"x72").

ROUGH-SAWN TIMBER BEAMS. CLEAR COAT FINISH.

8'-0" MY PLACE BUILDING SIGN, FURNISHED BY
OTHERS UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT.

SOFFIT PANEL. INSTALL VENT PANELS AS INDICATED
ON ROOF PLAN, SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

3'-0" MY PLACE BUILDING SIGN, FURNISHED BY
OTHERS UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT.

WOOD DECORATIVE BRACKET. SEE DETAIL 1/A331.
CLEAR COAT FINISH TO MATCH TIMBER BEAMS.

DOOR, AS SCHEDULED.

7'-0" MY PLACE BUILDING SIGN, FURNISHED BY
OTHERS UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT.

ROOF PARAPET SCUPPER DRAIN.

BUILDING MOUNTED FLOOD LIGHTING. MOUNT AT
32'-0" AFF, SEE DETAIL 11/A331.

BUILDING ADDRESS. INSTALL PER LOCAL
REGULATIONS.

BUILDING MOUNTED FLOOD LIGHTING. MOUNT AT
27'-0" AFF, SEE DETAIL 11/A331.

ASPHALT SHINGLES
COLOR: MATCH OWEN'S
CORNING ESTATE GRAY

ADHERED STONE VENEER "B"
MANUF: HARRISTONE
STYLE & COLOR: OWNER TO SELECT

CEMENT BOARD SIDING "A" - LAP SIDING
EXPOSURE: 4"
COLOR: SEE ELEVATION

DECORATIVE STONE LINTEL
MANUF: HARRISTONE
COLOR: OWNER TO SELECT

SINGLE-PLY MEMBRANE ROOF
COLOR:  OWNER TO SELECT

ADHERED STONE VENEER "A"
MANUF: HARRISTONE
STYLE & COLOR: OWNER TO SELECT

CEMENT BOARD SIDING "B" - LAP SIDING
EXPOSURE: 8"
COLOR: SEE ELEVATION

CEMENT BOARD SIDING "C" - BOARD AND BATTEN
EXPOSRURE: 14" VERTICAL (16" PANEL WIDTH)
COLOR: SEE ELEVATION

SOFFIT PANEL
EXPOSURE: 16"
COLOR: COLOR TO MATCH "NAVAJO BEIGE"

COLOR OF ALL FASCIA, TRIM & GUTTERS TO
MATCH SOFFIT PANEL
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KEYNOTES
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PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING BASIS OF DESIGN FINISHES OR
APPROVED EQUAL PRODUCTS

20

21

FRONT ELEVATION:
STONE:            1542 - 35%
FIBER  BOARD: 2892 - 65%

BACK ELEVATION:
STONE:            1021 - 23%
FIBER  BOARD: 3541 - 77%
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02/20/18 MY PLACE REVIEW

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

SIDE ELEVATION
2

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

SIDE ELEVATION
1

COLOR LEGEND

MANUF:  JAMES HARDIE
COLOR:  COUNTRYLANE RED

A

B MANUF:  JAMES HARDIE
COLOR:  BOOTHBAY BLUE

C MANUF:  JAMES HARDIE
COLOR:  NAVAJO BEIGE

MATERIAL LEGEND

RIDGE VENT.

ASPHALT SHINGLES.
SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

SINGLE-PLY ROOF MEMBRANE.
SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

ADHERED STONE VENEER "A".
SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

ADHERED STONE VENEER "B".
SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

HEATING/COOLING UNIT. VERIFY ROUGH OPENING
W/ MANUFACTURER.

CEMENT BOARD SIDING W/ 4" EXPOSURE.
SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

CEMENT BOARD SIDING W/ 8" EXPOSURE.
SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

CEMENT BOARD SIDING W/ 14" EXPOSURE.
SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

GUTTER AND DOWNSPOUTS, SIZE, AND LOCATION
TO BE DETERMINED BY RUN-OFF CALCULATIONS AND
SHOP DRAWINGS. VERIFY DOWNSPOUT DISCHARGE
W/ G.C. TO PREVENT WATER FLOWING ACROSS
LANDSCAPING OR OVER SIDEWALKS. WHEN
REQUIRED. ROUTE DOWNSPOUTS TO STORM SEWER.
SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS.

EXTERIOR LIGHTING. SEE DETAIL 10/A331.

SIDING BAND AT MATERIAL CHANGE AND WINDOW
TRIM COLOR. TO MATCH "NAVAJO BEIGE".

STONE CAP. COLOR TO MATCH STONE LINTEL.
PROVIDE METAL FLASHING. PAINT TO MATCH STONE
LINTEL. TO RUN BEHIND SIDING AND OVER STONE
CAP.

STONE DECORATIVE LINTEL (10"x72").

ROUGH-SAWN TIMBER BEAMS. CLEAR COAT FINISH.

8'-0" MY PLACE BUILDING SIGN, FURNISHED BY
OTHERS UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT.

SOFFIT PANEL. INSTALL VENT PANELS AS INDICATED
ON ROOF PLAN, SEE MATERIAL LEGEND.

3'-0" MY PLACE BUILDING SIGN, FURNISHED BY
OTHERS UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT.

WOOD DECORATIVE BRACKET. SEE DETAIL 1/A331.
CLEAR COAT FINISH TO MATCH TIMBER BEAMS.

DOOR, AS SCHEDULED.

7'-0" MY PLACE BUILDING SIGN, FURNISHED BY
OTHERS UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT.

ROOF PARAPET SCUPPER DRAIN.

BUILDING MOUNTED FLOOD LIGHTING. MOUNT AT
32'-0" AFF, SEE DETAIL 11/A331.

BUILDING ADDRESS. INSTALL PER LOCAL
REGULATIONS.

BUILDING MOUNTED FLOOD LIGHTING. MOUNT AT
27'-0" AFF, SEE DETAIL 11/A331.

ASPHALT SHINGLES
COLOR: MATCH OWEN'S
CORNING ESTATE GRAY

ADHERED STONE VENEER "B"
MANUF: HARRISTONE
STYLE & COLOR: OWNER TO SELECT

CEMENT BOARD SIDING "A" - LAP SIDING
EXPOSURE: 4"
COLOR: SEE ELEVATION

DECORATIVE STONE LINTEL
MANUF: HARRISTONE
COLOR: OWNER TO SELECT

SINGLE-PLY MEMBRANE ROOF
COLOR:  OWNER TO SELECT

ADHERED STONE VENEER "A"
MANUF: HARRISTONE
STYLE & COLOR: OWNER TO SELECT

CEMENT BOARD SIDING "B" - LAP SIDING
EXPOSURE: 8"
COLOR: SEE ELEVATION

CEMENT BOARD SIDING "C" - BOARD AND BATTEN
EXPOSRURE: 14" VERTICAL (16" PANEL WIDTH)
COLOR: SEE ELEVATION

SOFFIT PANEL
EXPOSURE: 16"
COLOR: COLOR TO MATCH "NAVAJO BEIGE"

COLOR OF ALL FASCIA, TRIM & GUTTERS TO
MATCH SOFFIT PANEL
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PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING BASIS OF DESIGN FINISHES OR
APPROVED EQUAL PRODUCTS
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SIDE ELEVATIONS:
STONE:            726 - 43%
FIBER  BOARD: 953 - 57%


